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+-0.00

xis koWi

xis lartya zedapiris 70 % 3sm sisqis

profnastili 0.5mm sisqis

+1.60

SeniSvna:

nivniva biji 1m
mauerlati
dgari
koWi
Seficvra 30%
horizontaluri koWi

7X14 sm
7X14 sm
7X14 sm
7X14 sm
3 sm
20X20 sm

detali 1

lusmani 200mm

lusmani 200mm

naWedi 2

nivniva +8.6

detali 2

naWedi 2

lusmani 250mm

+6.7

naWedi 1
D=12mm

naWedi 2
D=12mm

nivniva

naWedi 1
horizontaluri
koWi

dgari

dgari

detali 4

+0.0

mauerlati

horizontaluri
koWi

Wrili 1-1

nivniva

dgari

lusmani 250mm

naWedi 1

naWedi 1

naWedi 2

detali 3


